Zakladné gkola
Staré Hory

Pt Cislo

1 DF2020/125
2 DF2020/126
3 DF2020/127
4 DF2020(128
5 DF2020(129
6 DF2020/130
7 DF20201131
8 DF2020132
g DF2020/133
10 DF2020/134
11 DF2020/135
12 DF2020/136
13 DF2020/137
14 DF2020/138
15 DF20201139
16 DF2020/140
17 DF2020/141
18 DF2020/142
18 DF2020/143
20 DF2020(144

Cislo ext.
252020
262020
3201781
8273330742
752020
20833
0311424907
1202181
20213
3562020
3020400085
272020
20163
20166
2201302455
22021
8275200359
822020
3201942
0311424907

Suma Uttovny détum  Predmet 1

31.20 01.12.2020
146.64 01.12.2020
43.20 02.12.2020
29.00 02.12.2020
300.00 07.12.2020
359.99 07.12.2020
11.20 11.12.2020
36.00 11.12.2020
230.95 08.12.2020
26.95 09.12.2020
560.89 16.12.2020
116.56 18.12.2020
758.00 18.12.2020
778.50 18.12.2020
66.30 31.12.2020
24.80 31.12.2020
29.00 31.12.2020
300.00 31.12.2020
32.40 31.12.2020
11.08 31.12.2020

3892.66

Doslé faktiry december 2020

SF stravneé

Stravné zamestnavatel
Odvoz odpadu
Telefonne poplatky
Vedenie uGtovnictva

Cistiace a hygienické potreby - COVID

Telefdnne poplatky
Sluzby BOZP 1V.0.2020
Pracovné odevy

Odvoz KO

Stravné listky

Stravné zamestnavatel
Uhlie

Uhlie

Vodne

SF stravné

Telefdnne poplatky
Vedenie (Etovnictva
Ddvoz odpadu
Telefdnne poplatky

RENCD

0037889524

(037889524
46754768
35763469
52230899
48079201
35697270
36644048
2020478097
00313831
36391000
0037889524
51424843
51424843
36644030
0037889524
35763469
52230899
46754768
35697270

Meno/nazov

Zskladna Skola

Zékladné skola

ESPIK Group s.r.0.

T Com a.s.

Hugo Hybl - PREMIUM
Corso Servis s.r.o.
Orange a.s. Slovensko'
PYROBOS S.R.0.
BOMS s.r.o

Obec Staré Hory
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M'e-smd bec

Staré Hory

Staré Hory

Orlov

Bratislava
Banskd Bystrica
Banska Bystrica
Banska Bystrica
BANSKA BYSTRICA
Banska Stiavnica
Staré Hory

Zilina

Staré Hory

Obchod s palivom s.r.0. SladkovicovaBanskd Bystrica -
Obchod s palivom s.r.0. SladkovicuvaBanské Bystrica

Stredoslovenska vodarenska

Zakladna kola

T Com a.s.

Hugo Hybl - PREMIUM
ESPIK Group s.r.o0.
Orange a.s. Slovensko

Banska Bystrica
Staré Hory
Bratislava
Banska Bystrica
Orlov

Banska Bystrica



